
Publisher 
Safety $52.00 Schoolcraft
Carpentry Fundamentals Level 1 $92.00 Pearson
Plumbing Level 1 $92.00 Pearson
Masonry Skills $92.00 Cengage
Residential Wiring Level 1 $92.00 Peason

TESTING 

Tech Foundations $42.00 TCAT

OSHA 10 $36.00 Careersafe 

$4.00 
$0.39 Tax

$22.00 
$2.15 Tax

Ugly's Electrical Reference $22.00 Amazon

NEC Code Book 2017 $145.00  

$457.58 
$44.61 Tax

Carpentry Fundaments Level 2 $123.00 Pearson
Electrical Level 2 $126.00 Pearson
Plumbing Level 2 $130.00 Pearson

7
TESTING 

LLE State Limited License Electrician $72.00 PSI

LLP State Limited License Plumber $72.00 PSI
$32.00 

$3.12 Tax
*Prices are subject to change

Totals if Everything is Purchased
1st Term $1,195.73
2nd Term $379.00
3rd Term $179.12
All Terms $1,753.85

3rd Term 

Techsource TENTETech FoundationsT1

1st Term 

2nd Term 
9780131091832

9780132285964
9780136044666

Toolkit

Graduation Package

Nexair

Staples

TCAT

*Supplies will incur a 9.75% tax addition 

Building Construction Technology
 Bookstore/Supply List 

Item ISBN/Notes  
710719

132292688

9781285426839
9780131122352

131091786

9781284119367

9781455912778

Cost 

Safety Glasses

Calculator
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