Building Construction Technology Bookstore/Supply List				
1st Term	Safety	\$52.00	Schoolcraft	710719
	Carpentry Fundamentals Level 1	\$92.00	Pearson	132292688
	Plumbing Level 1	\$92.00	Pearson	131091786
	Masonry Skills	\$92.00	Cengage	9781285426839
	Residential Wiring Level 1	\$92.00	Peason	9780131122352
	TESTING			
	Tech Foundations	\$42.00	TCAT	
	OSHA 10	\$36.00	Careersafe	
	Safety Glasses	\$4.00	Nexair	
		\$0.39 Tax		
	Calculator	\$22.00	Staples	
		\$2.15 Tax		
	Ugly's Electrical Reference	\$22.00	Amazon	9781284119367
	NEC Code Book 2017	\$145.00		9781455912778
	Toolkit	\$457.58	Techsource	TENTETech FoundationsT1
		\$44.61 Tax		
2nd Term	Carpentry Fundaments Level 2	\$123.00	Pearson	9780132285964
	Electrical Level 2	\$126.00	Pearson	9780136044666
	Plumbing Level 2	\$130.00	Pearson	9780131091832
	TESTING			
3rd Term	LLE State Limited License Electrician	\$72.00	PSI	
	LLP State Limited License Plumber	\$72.00	PSI	
	Graduation Package	\$32.00	TCAT	
	Ť	\$3.12 Tax		
	*Prices are subject to change		ncur a 9.75% tax add	ition

Totals if Everything is Purchased

1st Term \$1,195.73

2nd Term \$379.00

3rd Term <u>\$179.12</u>

All Terms \$1,753.85